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Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
Bl 2]
EHMN 2]
Ol 2]
Bl 2]
N 2]
BRI 121

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

174W x 98H
12.43" x 7.00" (174 x 98 stitches)

3768
3835
930
3810
758
3064

gray green - dk
grape - md
antique blue - dk
turquoise - dk
terra cotta - vy It
desert sand

(151 stitches)
(39 stitches)
(62 stitches)
(43 stitches)
(578 stitches)
(150 stitches)
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

822
642
535
927
3799
310

beige gray - It
beige gray - dk
ash gray - vy It
gray green - It
pewter gray - vy dk
black
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(2044 stitches)
(421 stitches)
(639 stitches)
(401 stitches)
(40 stitches)
(952 stitches)





